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                                                                Circular  
 

All the hostel inmates are informed to use following respective email IDs for 

any communication related to their Hostel:  

 
Sr. No. Name of the Hostel E-Mail ID of Chief warden 

1.  Mother Teresa 

Bhavan 

1. cw1_mtb@svnit.ac.in 

2. cw2_mtb@svnit.ac.in 

2.  Sarabhai Bhavan                       cw1_sarabhai@svnit.ac.in 

3.  Tagore Bhavan                       cw1_tagore@svnit.ac.in 

4.  Narmad Bhavan                       cw1_narmad@svnit.ac.in 

5.  Raman Bhavn                       cw1_raman@svnit.ac.in 

6.  Swami Vivekanand 

Bhavan 

1. cw1_svb@svnit.ac.in 

2. cw2_svb@svnit.ac.in 

7.  Gajjar Bhavan 1. cw1_gajjar@svnit.ac.in 

2. cw2_gajjar@svnit.ac.in 

8.  Nehru Bhavan                    cw1_nehru@svnit.ac.in 

9.  Bhabha Bhavan 1. cw1_bhabha@svnit.ac.in 

2. cw2_bhabha@svnit.ac.in 

 

 
                                                                                                            -SD- 

                           Co-Chairman 
                              Council of Wardens 

      Copy to 
1. Hostel Notice Boards and Institute website ‘student notice’  section. 
2. All chief wardens (E-copy) for n.a. please.  

HOSTEL SECTION 

S.V. NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SURAT-395007. 


